

MMGSY (Cabin)

આમીન કે અમીન કે રીડીંગ એન્ટ

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

સંદર્ભ — જોઈ ની રીડીંગ

Jogdohpur

DIVISION

Garrakani

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

23/MMGSY/SBD/13-20

M-8-10-11

773

778

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CD	work.			
Inner = $2 \times 6.15 \text{ m} \times 0.600 \text{ m} =$					7.38 m^2
Outer = $2 \times 6.15 \text{ m} \times 0.600 \text{ m} =$					7.38 m^2
Top = $2 \times 6.15 \text{ m} \times 0.400 \text{ m} =$					4.92 m^2
Ends = $4 \times 0.400 \text{ m} \times 0.600 \text{ m} =$					0.96 m^2
				Total =	20.64 m^2
for 2 nos. = $2 \times 20.64 \text{ m}^2 =$					41.28 m^2

AS
09/02/23
JE/Gashani

Shweta
10/02/23
AE/Gashani

ABSTRACT OF COST

(2nd year Maint. Bill).

1/15.1 (A). Restoration of Rain cuts.
Qty. = 40.77 m^3 (wide TMBP - 40)
Limit Qty.
= $40.68 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 380.52/\text{m}^3 = ₹ 15,480.00$

2/15.2.1. Maint. of earthen
shoulder.

Qty. = 203.40 m^2 (wide TMBP - 40)
@ ₹ $57.30/\text{m}^2 = ₹ 11,655.00$

3/15.7.2. Maint. of HPC.

Qty. = 4 Nos. (wide TMBP - 40)
@ ₹ $1117.00/\text{Nos.} = ₹ 4,468.00$

Continuation $\rightarrow 31,60$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF = 31,603.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/15.9. Maint. of Road Signs.					
Qty. = 0.380 km (vide TMAP-41)					
@ ₹ 1074.51/km = ₹ 403.00					
5/15.11 (I & II) Maint. of 200m and km Stone.					
Qty. = 0.750 km (vide TMAP-41)					
@ ₹ 558.76/km = ₹ 419.00					
6/15.12. I. Cutting of branches of trees from roadway.					
Qty. = 15 Nos. (vide TMAP - 41)					
@ ₹ 106.52/Nos. = ₹ 1598.00					
7/15.12. II. Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 30 Nos. (vide TMAP - 41)					
@ ₹ 6.55/Nos. = ₹ 197.00					
8/15.12. III Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. = 253.20 m ² (vide TMAP-41)					
Unit Qty. = 253.13 m ² @ ₹ 2.18/m ² = ₹ 552.00					
9/15.13. White Washing of					

Continuation

Clo 34,772

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF = 34,772 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
parapet walls of CD work.					
Qty = 41.28 m ² (vide Tmap- 42)					
Admt. Qty.					
= 30.00 m ² @ ₹ 13.82/m ² = ₹ 415 = 00					
					Total = ₹ 35,187 = 00

As per Agreement

10 % below = (-) ₹ 3,519 = 00

= ₹ 31,668 = 00

JK
09/02/23

S. H. M. S.

J E / Garhani

10/02/23

A E / Garhani

Material statements.

① Earth = (30.51 + 30.51) m³ = 61.02 m³JK
09/02/23

J E / Garhani

Continuation